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April 6, 2011	 RE: GEAUGA COUNTY
BEAVER CREEK ESTATES
COMMUNITY PWS
PWS ID #01-12800012
TP ID #2854263

cERTIFIED

Mr. Robert Steinberg
Beaver Creek Estates
P.O. Box 902
Chesterland, OH 44026

Subject: Notice of Violation for Failure to Respond to a Significant Deficiency

Dear Mr. Steinberg:

This letter is notification that the Beaver Creek Estates has not complied with
requirements issued during this Agency's last survey performed on November 9, 2010,
in violation of rule 3745-81-60 of the Ohio Administrative Code. Beaver Creek Estates
was notified in correspondence dated November 30, 2010, to respond in writing no later
than 45 days, with timeframes for all items in the New and Current Requirements
section (see attached).

The water system must respond in writing within 15 days from the date of this letter with
the required information. Failure to comply may result in further enforcement action.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 330-963-1149.

Sincerely,

Kathy M'tropulos
Environmental Specialist
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters

KM:ds

enclosure: Sanitary Survey Letter dated November 30, 2010
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